Schubert & Salzer Control Systems GmbH, Bunsenstr. 38, 85053 Ingolstadt, Tel: +49 (0)841-9654 0, Fax: +49 (0)841 9654 590
             info.cs@schubert-salzer.com, www.schubert-salzer.com
Hygienic Angle Seat Valve 7015
1/2“ up to 2“ - 360 psi
Options and accessories
• Stroke limitation
• Manual emergency operation
• El. position indicator with inductive or mechanical limit switches

Spray water protection
4/9
Ordering Number System
Hygienic Angle Seat Valve 7015
Ordering example: 7015/025V6D2028----7
Hygienic angle seat valve type 7015, size 1“, with welding ends acc. DIN (DIN 11866 series A), body material stainless steel
1.4408 (CF8M) in hygienic version - wetted parts Ra < 0,8 µm, seating seal PTFE, pilot function NC (closing against flow), piston
actuator 3“ (NPT), standard spring configuration (2 springs), stem seal standard O-ring made of EPDM -22°F to +284°F (FDA,
EC regulation 1935/2004), temperature version standard, media temperature -22°F to 356°F (observe temperature limits of stem
seal), ambient temperature +5°F to 140°F, with H1 approval, pilot valve DN2, 24V DC
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
7 0 1 5 / V 6 S 1 -  6 : Please quote all 6 sections.
7 - 14: Quote only if required.
Symbol: "V": Valve
Type Size "A": Actuator (valve without body)
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
1. Body type 2. Connection 3. Body materials 4. Seat materials 5. Pilot function 6. Actuator, Ø 7. Springs
6 angle bod-
ied hygiene
seat valve
D
E
H
K
N
Z
with welding
ends acc. DIN
(DIN 11866
series A)
with welding
ends acc.
ASME BPE (DIN
11866 Series C)
with welding
ends acc. ISO
(DIN 11866
series B)
Tri-Clamp-con-
nection acc.
ISO (DIN 32676
series B)
Tri-Clamp-con-
nection acc.
DIN  (DIN 32676
series A)
Tri-Clamp
connection
acc. inch  (DIN
32676 series C)
2
3
Stainless steel
1.4408 (CF8M) in
hygienic design -
wetted parts Ra <
0,8µm
Stainless steel
1.4408 (CF8M)
0
1
2
PTFE (FDA,
EC-Regulation
1935/2004)
FKM
EPDM
0
1
2
3
NC (closing
with flow)
NO (closing
against flow)